TITLE OF PROJECT - Fiscal Year 2008
Concepts of Auto Body Restoration Course

Clinical Education Manual

Nursing Faculty Orientation to PDA's

Interactive & Instructional Laboratory Manual for BIOL 2252
Interactive & Instructional Laboratory Manual for BIOL 2254
Math Supplement for the LPN Skills 1 Student

Electronic Health records in Nursing Education

Using Rankem & Excel to Expand Financial Analysis
Precision Machine Lab

Writing Center

Creative Writing Workshop

Developing Oral History Regarding the Spanish Influenza Pandemic
Student Self Advisement

Preparation for Spring RN Nursing Courses

Infection Control Education Module

College Success Manual

Motor Controls Project

Student Study Table

FastTrack: Basic Skills Refresher Sessions for Math & Reading

Virtual Field Trip (Agassiz Wildlife Refuge)

NAME

Wagner, Kent
Reuter, Tim
Sather, Mei-Wen
Sorvig, Dorinda

Bracamonte, Margarita
Bracamonte, Margarita

Swanson, Gayle
Koenig, Kari
Jensen, Betsy
Ziegler, Joel
Dahlen, Andrew
Dahlen, Jennifer
Lindquist, Sherry
Andrys, Bonnie
Jaeger, Kerry
Davis, Paula
Drake, Diane
Mueller, Andy
Christensen, Ruth
Row, Elise
Anderson, Jane
Dyrud, Mary
Dyrud, Avis
Paulson, Adam
Haymond, jack
Schmalenberg, Kate
Field, Sue
LeTexier, Ruth
McMabhon, Elizabeth
Anderson, Jane
Dahlen, Andrew
Finstrom, Guy
Lindquist, Sherry
Weber, Barb
Wiseth, Terry

AMOUNT

$2,500
$2,500
$5,000
$5,000
$5,000
$5,000
$5,000
$5,000
$2,600
$2,000
$2,000
$4,600
$100
$100
$100
$100
$1,400
$500
$500
$500
$500
$500
$500
$500
$5,000
$5,000
$5,000
$2,500
$2,500
$5,000
$5,000
$5,000
$5,000
$5,000
$5,000



Online Labs for Astronomy
Designing an Interdisciplinary Discussion Board & Patient Case Studies

H-POD: Health Program Orientation Day

Huschle, Kathy
Berry, Justin
Grabanski, Julie
Forrest, Barb

Berry, Justin
LeTexier, Ruth
McMahon, Elizabeth

$5,000
$1,500
$1,500
$1,500
$1,500
$1,500
$1,500

$115,500



