TITLE OF PROJECT - Fiscal Year 2008	NAME	AMOUNT
Concepts of Auto Body Restoration Course	Wagner, Kent	\$2,500
	Reuter, Tim	\$2,500
Clinical Education Manual	Sather, Mei-Wen	\$5,000
Nursing Faculty Orientation to PDA's	Sorvig, Dorinda	\$5,000
Interactive & Instructional Laboratory Manual for BIOL 2252	Bracamonte, Margarita	\$5,000
Interactive & Instructional Laboratory Manual for BIOL 2254	Bracamonte, Margarita	\$5,000
Math Supplement for the LPN Skills 1 Student	Swanson, Gayle	\$5,000
Electronic Health records in Nursing Education	Koenig, Kari	\$5,000
Using Rankem & Excel to Expand Financial Analysis	Jensen, Betsy	\$2,600
Precision Machine Lab	Ziegler, Joel	\$2,000
	Dahlen, Andrew	\$2,000
Writing Center	Dahlen, Jennifer	\$4,600
	Lindquist, Sherry	\$100
	Andrys, Bonnie	\$100
	Jaeger, Kerry	\$100
	Davis, Paula	\$100
Creative Writing Workshop	Drake, Diane	\$1,400
	Mueller, Andy	\$500
	Christensen, Ruth	\$500
	Row, Elise	\$500
	Anderson, Jane	\$500
	Dyrud, Mary	\$500
	Dyrud, Avis	\$500
	Paulson, Adam	\$500
Developing Oral History Regarding the Spanish Influenza Pandemic	Haymond, jack	\$5,000
Student Self Advisement	Schmalenberg, Kate	\$5,000
Preparation for Spring RN Nursing Courses	Field, Sue	\$5,000
Infection Control Education Module	LeTexier, Ruth	\$2,500
	McMahon, Elizabeth	\$2,500
College Success Manual	Anderson, Jane	\$5,000
Motor Controls Project	Dahlen, Andrew	\$5,000
Student Study Table	Finstrom, Guy	\$5,000
FastTrack: Basic Skills Refresher Sessions for Math & Reading	Lindquist, Sherry	\$5,000
	Weber, Barb	\$5,000
Virtual Field Trip (Agassiz Wildlife Refuge)	Wiseth, Terry	\$5,000

Online Labs for Astronomy	Huschle, Kathy	\$5,000
Designing an Interdisciplinary Discussion Board & Patient Case Studies	Berry, Justin	\$1,500
	Grabanski, Julie	\$1,500
	Forrest, Barb	\$1,500
H-POD: Health Program Orientation Day	Berry, Justin	\$1,500
	LeTexier, Ruth	\$1,500
	McMahon, Elizabeth	\$1,500
		\$115,500